AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	PAGE OF PAGES			
		ATION OF CONTRACT		<u> </u>	11	2			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE				4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)					
M0002		See Block 16C		NMSS-17-0013					
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	NRCHQ	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE				
MAIL ST	- HQ TION MANAGEMENT DIVIS OP TWFN-5E03 TON DC 20555-0001	SION				,			
8 NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t county State and ZIP Code)	194	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
S W R I	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	·	(x) 9	a range and the control of the contr					
	JL MALDONADO		95	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
6220 CUI									
SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166				IA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N	io				
				RC-HQ-12-C-02-0089					
	•		⊢	RC-HQ-50-16-T-0001					
	·	- <u></u>	10	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 00	7936842	FACILITY CODE		09/14/2016					
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
separate let THE PLACE virtue of this	tter or telegram which includes a reference DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF	e to the solicitation and amendment nu OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND er already submitted, such change ma	mbers. F DATE SP y be made	exceipt of this amendment on each copy of the of AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YO by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or	BE RECEIVED OUR OFFER If I	AT			
	TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If red 200-FEEBASED-50-50D0	74/	et Ind	crease: \$:	100,000.	00			
Z017 X0.				ODDIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN IT				
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) T	HE CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	HE CONTRACT				
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORT	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLEC H IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE A	OT THE ALL UTHORIT	OMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes Y OF FAR 43.103(b).	in paying office,				
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	IT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO	AUTHOR	ITY OF:					
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)							
X	52.232-22 Limitation	n of Funds							
E. IMPORTAN	T: Contractor X is not.	is required to sign this document	and return	copies to the issuin	g office.				
14. DESCRIP	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	(Organized by UCF section headings,	including	solicitation/contract subject matter where feasil	ble.)				
				·					
				•					
The purp	pose of this modifica	tion is to provide	incre	emental funding in the a	mount of	•			
\$100,000	0.00, thereby increas	sing the total obliq	gation	from \$600,200.00 to \$7	00,200.0	0.			
Therefor	re Section B.2 NRCB07	O CONSIDERATION AND	O OBLI	GATION-COST-PLUS-AWARD-	FEE, par	agraph			
(g) is a	revised as follows:					•			
						·			
The amou	unt currently obligat	ed by the Governmer	nt wit	ch respect to this contr	act is				
\$700,200	0.00 of which \$606,96	8.00 is cost and of	E whic	h \$67,932.00 is award f	ee, of w	hich			
\$25,300.	.00 is base fee.				,				
Continue	ed			•					
Except as prov	vided herein, all terms and conditions of t	he document referenced in Item 9 A or	10A, as h	eretofore changed, remains unchanged and in t	full force and eff	ect.			
15A, NAME A	ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFIC	CER (Type or pr	int)			
			SH	ARLENE M. MCCUBBIN					
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B.	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED			
			بست	the I want 11					
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		3	(Signature of Contracting Officer)		12/01/2016			
NSN 7540-01-				8	TANDARD FOR	M 30 (REV. 10-83)			

Previous edition unusable

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243





CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

NRC-HQ-12-C-02-0089/NRC-HQ-50-16-T-0001/M0002

PAGE 2

OF 2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR S W R I

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)		(D)	(E)	(F)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1			
	All other terms and conditions remain the same.				
	Total Ceiling Amount: \$1,449,462.00 (Unchanged)	1	1		
	Exercised Ceiling Amount: \$1,256,781.00 (Unchanged)	1			
	Total Obligation Amount: \$700,200.00 (Unchanged)				
	Period of Performance: 10/17/2016 to 03/31/2018 (Unchanged				,
		1			
	•	}			
•				•	
				,	
		1			
		ļ			
		1			
		}			
•					
	•	}			
	'	1			·
		Į.			
		1		,	
				1	
	·				
					·
					·
	*		1		